PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFS’ HYBRIFLEX Remote Radio Head (RRH) hybrid feeder cabling solution combines any combination
of optical fiber and/or DC power for RRHs in a single lightweight armored or unarmored cable,
making it the world’s most innovative solution for RRH deployments. Hybrid, Fiber Optic and DC
riser trunk and jumper cables are available in a large variety of fiber counts, DC counts and cross
sections. Both pre-connectorized and on-site options are available.
FEATURES / BENEFITS
Ruggedized, bend-insensitive fiber design with outstanding bending characteristics•

ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 1 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-1SM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-1SM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-1SM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-1SM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-1SM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-1SM-01-60F1
79 FR-N-1SM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-1SM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-1SM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-1SM-01-100F1
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 2 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-2SM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-2SM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-2SM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-2SM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-2SM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-2SM-01-60F1
70 FR-N-2SM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-2SM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-2SM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-2SM-01-100F1
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FR-N-4SSM-01-10F1
HYBRIFLEX® RRH Optical Fiber Cable, 4 Single Strand, Ruggedized Bend-Insensitive Single-Mode Fiber, LC to
LC/FullAXS Compatible Connectors, 10 ft
FR-N-4SSM-01-10F1 REV : C REV DATE : 26 Mar 2021 www.rfstechnologies.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 3 of 5
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 3 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-3SM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-3SM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-3SM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-3SM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-3SM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-3SM-01-60F1
79 FR-N-3SM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-3SM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-3SM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-3SM-01-100F1
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 4 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-4SM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-4SM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-4SM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-4SM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-4SM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-4SM-01-60F1
70 FR-N-4SM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-4SM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-4SM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-4SM-01-100F1
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 1 STRAND SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-1SSM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-1SSM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-1SSM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-1SSM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-1SSM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-1SSM-01-60F1
70 FR-N-1SSM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-1SSM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-1SSM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-1SSM-01-100F1
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 2 STRAND SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-2SSM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-2SSM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-2SSM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-2SSM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-2SSM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-2SSM-01-60F1
70 FR-N-2SSM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-2SSM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-2SSM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-2SSM-01-100F1
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 3 STRAND SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-3SSM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-3SSM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-3SSM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-3SSM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-3SSM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-3SSM-01-60F1
70 FR-N-3SSM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-3SSM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-3SSM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-3SSM-01-100F1
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES - 4 STRAND SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 FR-N-4SSM-01-10F1
20 FR-N-4SSM-01-20F1
30 FR-N-4SSM-01-30F1
40 FR-N-4SSM-01-40F1
50 FR-N-4SSM-01-50F1
60 FR-N-4SSM-01-60F1
70 FR-N-4SSM-01-70F1
80 FR-N-4SSM-01-80F1
90 FR-N-4SSM-01-90F1
100 FR-N-4SSM-01-100F1
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FR-N-4SSM-01-10F1
HYBRIFLEX® RRH Optical Fiber Cable, 4 Single Strand, Ruggedized Bend-Insensitive Single-Mode Fiber, LC to
LC/FullAXS Compatible Connectors, 10 ft